
From: James Smith <james@jamessmith.com>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 9/22/2014 3:35:41 PM
Subject: Fwd: Background infor

Attachments: bckgrdinfo.pdf

Rep. James E. Smith, Jr
SC House of Representatives
Post Office Box 50333
Columbia, South Carolina 29250 
T: 803-933-9800 
F: 803-933-9801 
James@JamesSmith.com 
www.JamesSmith.com

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Kim Janha" <JANHAK@RCGOV.US>
Date: September 19, 2014 at 4:58:21 PM EDT
To: "Rep. Bales" <jimmybales@schouse.gov>, "Rep. Bales" <Jimmybales@msn.com>, "Rep.
Ballentine" <nathanballentine@schouse.gov>, "Rep. Beth Bernstein" <bethbernstein@schouse. 
gov>, "Rep. Beth Bernstein" <beth@bblawsc.com>, "Rep. Hart" <chrishart@schouse.gov>, 
"Rep. Howard" <H3MCOMM@schouse.gov>, "REP. HOWARD" <LeonHoward@schouse.gov>, 
"Rep. Kirkman Finlay" <kirkmanfinlay@gmail.com>, "Rep. MaryGail Douglas"
<marygail19@myfrontiermail.com>, "Rep. MaryGail Douglas" <marygaildouglas@schouse.gov>, 
"Rep. McEachern" <JoeMcEachern@schouse.gov>, "Rep. McLeod" <mia@mcleodbutler.com>, 
"Rep. Neal" <joeneal@schouse.gov>, "Rep. Rutherford" <trutherford@sc.rr.com>, "Rep. Smith" 
<James@JamesSmith.com>, "Sen Thomas McElveen, III" <tmcelveen@bryanlaw.com>, "Sen. 
Courson" <SEDUCOMM@scsenate.gov>, "Sen. Jackson" <DJackson@bwcar.org>, "Sen.
Lourie" <JoelLourie@scsenate.gov>, "Sen. Scott" <johnscott@scsenate.gov>, "Sen. Thomas
McElveen, III" <thomasmcelveen@scsenate.gov>
Cc: "JAMES BROWN" <BROWNJ@rcgov.us>, <JNLAWMAKER@GMAIL.COM>
Subject: FW: Background infor

I am forwarding you the background info for the 5th nominee. Please provide a response on your desire to 
move forward with this nomination, by Monday, September 22, 2014.

Thanks,
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Kim


